FAST-TRACK
SERVICE AVAILABLE CALL FOR DETAILS
Load Monitoring Systems Ltd
14 Silverburn Place,
Bridge of Don,
Aberdeen
AB23 8EG

• Subsea ploughs
• Anchor systems
• Mooring systems
• Under hook crane weighing
• Pipe laying ships
• Structural joints
• Hydraulic presses
• Lifting systems
• Aerospace development
Applications
A
B
C
Model Rope Diameter (mm) Working Tension (Te) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Weight (kg)
RLT-1-10 10 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-1-13 13 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-1-16 16 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-1-19 19 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-1-22 22 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-1-25 25 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-2-22 22 22.5 810 270 186 37
RLT-2-25 25 22.5 810 270 186 37
RLT-2-28 28 22.5 810 270 186 37
RLT-3-32 32 45 963 297 188 56
RLT-3-35 35 45 963 297 188 56
RLT-3-38 38 45 963 297 188 56
RLT-3-40 40 45 963 297 188 56
RLT-4-42 42 64 1029 296 198 77
RLT-4-44 44 64 1029 296 198 77
RLT-4-48 48 64 1029 296 198 77
RLT-8-52 52 90 1250 426 185 125
RLT-8-66 66 90 1250 426 185 125
RLT-8-68 68 120 1703 488 278 187
RLT-8-100 100 120 1703 488 278 187
L
M
S
_